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PLATFORM TEAM

COORDINATION

Jessica Eby | UNHCR |
eby@unhcr.org

Hugo Sanchez | IOM |

husanchez@iom.int

COMMUNICATIONS

Jaime Gimenez | UNHCR |

gimenezs@unhcr.org

Paula Vasquez | IOM |
pvasquez@iom.int

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

Alexander Viteri | UNHCR |

viteri@unhcr.org

Katherine Paz | IOM |
kpaz@iom.int

REPORTING

Anabel Estrella | UNHCR

estrella@unhcr.org

Yesenia Trejos | IOM |
ytrejos@iom.int

@ EDUCATION

Maria Fernanda Porras | UNICEF |
mporras@unicef.org

Valeria Jacome | UNESCO |

av.jacome-jacome@unesco.org

Maria Antonia Gonzalez | RET |
ma.gonzalez@retamericas.org

e FOOD SECURITY

Jesus Sanz | WFP |
jesus.sanz@wfp.org

Paola Carrillo | HIAS |
paola.carrillo@hias.org

e HEALTH

Magdalena Alcocer | PAHO/WHO |

alcocercle@paho.org

Daniela Alvarado IUNFPA|

alvaradorodriguez@unfpa.org

Jimmy Medina | KIMIRINA |

jmedina@kimirina.org

NATIONAL PLATFORM CONTACTS

SECTOR LEADS

ﬁ HUMANITARIAN
TRANSPORTATION

Andrea Sierra |UNHCR |

sierrapa@unhcr.org

Pamela Mejia | IOM |
pmejia@iom.int

Pablo Rodriguez | NRC |

pablo.rodirguez@nrc.no

@ INTEGRATION

Daniela Escobar | IOM |
mescobar@iom.int

Maria Joseé Buitron | FUDELA |

mbuitron@fudela.org.ec

6 NUTRITION

Angelina Nurian Ullauri | UNICEF |

aullauri@unicef.org

@ PROTECTION

Ariel Riva |lUNHCR|

riva@unhcr.org

Gabriela Villacres INRC |
gabriela.villacres@nrc.no

@ CHILD PROTECTION

Jose Guerra | UNICEF |
jguerramayorga@unicef.org

Erik Espinoza | COOPI |

pm.proteccion.ecuador@coopi.org

GENDER-BASED
VIOLENCE (GBV)

Adita Jacome | UNFPA |
jacome@unfpa.org

Elizabeth Arauz | UN WOMEN |

elizabeth.arauz@unwomen.org

HUMAN TRAFFICKING
AND SMUGGLING

Tatiana Robayo | IOM |
tarobayo@iom.int

@ SHELTER

Andrea Sierra |l UNHCR |

sierrapa@unhcr.org

Pamela Mejia 110M|
pmejia@iom.int

Pablo Rodriguez | NRC |
pablo.rodirguez@nrc.no
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Geovanna Reinoso | UNICEF |

greinoso@unicef.org

For more information regarding the work of the Ecuador National Platform, its Sectors and Working Groups, please visit: R4V.info/en/Ecuador


https://www.r4v.info/en/ecuador

